Please add the following contacts to your address book:

Rosemary Davies

Managing Director (Nottingham)

r.davies@tlc.nott.coz.yk
Derek Lane


IT support (Nottingham)


d.lane@tlc.nott.coz.yk
Jorge Schware

Administrator (Nottingham)


j.schware@tlc.nott.coz.yk
Helen Dale


Marketing coordinator (Nottingham)
h.dale@tlc.nott.coz.yk
Carolyne Drinkwater
Manager (London)



c.drinkwater@tlc.ldn.coz.yk
Prima Sagas


Marketing coordinator (London)

p.sagas@tlc.ldn.coz.yk
Grant Page


Administrator (London)


g.page@tlc.ldn.coz.yk
